OP \$40.00 0941

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RealNetWorth.com, Inc.	09/19/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Summa LP Applications	
Street Address:	2237 Del Mar Scenic Parkway	
City:	Del Mar	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92014	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09410825

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)557-8475

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (310) 975-7964

Email: PTOMailLosAngeles@Foley.com

Correspondent Name: Ronald Coslick

Address Line 1: 2029 Century Park East

Address Line 2: 35th Floor

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90667

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 027756-0101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ronald Coslick

Total Attachments: 2

source=Name Change to Summa LP#page1.tif source=Name Change to Summa LP#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018280 FRAME: 0064

500153931



CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that on **September 19, 2000**, a Certificate of Amendment to its **Articles of Incorporation** changing the name to **SUMMA LP APPLICATIONS** was filed in this office by **REALNETWORTH.COM, INC**. Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office, in Carson City, Nevada, on October 2, 2000.

Secretary of State

Cortification Clark

MEB WENDERENT

REEL: 018280 FRAME: 0065



DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

101 North Carson Street, Suite 3 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4798 (775) 684 5708

Certificate of Amendment PURSUANTTO HRS 78.385 and 78.390 Mar-

Office Use Only:

THE CHICAGO THE STATE OF NEVADA

SEP 1 9 2000

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations (Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After issuance of Stock) - Remit in Duplicate -

Important: Read ettached instructions before completing form.

DEAH HELLER, SECRETARY OF STATE

1. Name of corporation: RealNetWorth	,com, Inc.
2. The articles have been amended as follows:	ows (provide article numbers, if available):
Article I, the name of the cor	poration has been changed to
Summa LP Applications.	
	The same and the s
-	
See Attached Certificate of Ame	2-3-3-3
required in the case of a vote by classes or articles of incorporation have voted in favor. 4. Signatures (Required):	- A - A
William W. Chaffee	(let hus W. Chaffeo
Freaident or Vice Profident	and Secretary or Asst. Secretary
given to any class or series of outstanding si vote, in addition to the affirmative vote other	change any preference or any relative or other right hares, then the amendment must be approved by the wise required, of the holders of shares representing a series affected by the amendment regardless of
MPORTANT: Failure to include any of the a his filing to be rejected.	bove information and remit the proper fees may cause
	Hevada Samminy of State Form: TR.SES: PECPYT AMENOMENT1992 Royasad on: 92072 か か か か の で り の で り の で り の で り の で り の の の の の

MRB MANAGEMENT PATTENEDZ-21-43S

P.03 6004 684 094 RECORDED: 09/20/2006

REEL: 018280 FRAME: 0066